
THE CONSERVATORS OF ASHDOWN FOREST
THE ASHDOWN FOREST CENTRE

WYCH CROSS
FOREST ROW

EAST SUSSEX, RH18 5JP

Tel: (01342) 823583

Fax: (01342) 824177

conservators@ashdownforest.org

www.ashdownforest.org

VAT Reg Number: GB 492 4597 06

Monday 18th September 2017

Monday 18th December 2017 Commoners Meeting

Monday 12th March 2018 Friday 3rd March 2017

Conservation Committee 2017/2018 Residents Meeting

Monday 9th January 2017 Tuesday 11th July 2017

Monday 3rd April 2017

Monday 27th February 2017 

Monday 30th January 2017

Monday 6th February 2017

Monday 8th January 2018

Board Dates 2017/2018

Monday 19th June 2017

Monday 3rd July 2017

Monday 2nd October 2017

Monday 13th March 2017

Monday 22nd May 2017

Monday 21st August 2017

Monday 20th November 2017

Monday 19th February 2018

Finance and General Purposes Committee 2017/2018

Monday 8th May 2017

Monday 7th August 2017

Monday 6th November 2017

Monday 5th February 2018

Roads, Planning and Amenities Committee 2017/2018

Monday 24th April 2017

Monday 24th July 2017

Monday 23rd October 2017

Monday 22nd January 2018

Forest Centre Development Committee 2017/2018

Natura 2000 - Europe's nature for you. 
The site is part of the Euopean Natura 2000 Network. It has been designated because it hosts some of Europe's most threatened species and habitats. 
All 27 countries of the EU are working together through the Natura 2000 network to safeguard Europe's rich and diverse natural heritage for the benefit of all. 

 


